
Highway Statistics Series: State Statistical Abstracts
(To view any chart in a table format, tab to the visual and select enter)

State
Washington

Year
2020

Max. Value 7,693,612

Population

7,693,612
53,658,241,300

53,658

Vehicle Miles Traveled

53,658,241,300

Land Area
(sq. miles)

66,456

Public Road Length
(miles)

81,022

Public Road Lane Miles

168,271
3.8% of national
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Vehicle Miles Traveled by Road Type
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Vehicle Miles Traveled by Location
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Public Road Length by Road Location
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Public Road Length by Road Type

Vehicle Miles Traveled Public Road Length
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Vehicle Miles Traveled & Public Road Length
(percent)

Other State Imports

Miscellaneous

Local Payments

Highway User Revenues

General Fund Appropriations

Federal Payments

Bonds

$2,288,723

$1,261,014

$863,021

$747,461

$0

$0

$0

Highway Funding Revenue by Type

$5,160,219

Total Highway Funding Revenue

$5,160,219

Trucks

Automobiles

Motorcycles
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Vehicle Registrations by Vehicle Type
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Vechicle Crash Fatalities
*(There are very few unknown fatalities, so they may not appear on the bar chart because of the y-axis scale)

(thousands)

Item

Diesel

Gasohol

Gasoline $0.49

$0.49

$0.49

Motor Fuel Tax Rates
(per gallon)

Motor Fuel Use
(thousand gallons)

3,080,819
1.9% of national

Highway Funding Revenue
(thousands)

Highway Law Enforcement & Safety

Grant-In-Aid to Locals

Bond Retirement

Administration and Misc

Maintenance and Services

Interest

Capital Outlay

$1,019,178

$1,891,567

$280,719

$785,387

$695,481

$346,644

$0

Highway Expenditures by Type

Abc

Total Highway Expenditures

$5,018,976

Highway Funding Expenditures
(thousands)

2.3% of national 1.9% of national2.7% of national

5.5% of national

Public Road Lane Miles
(miles)

Local

Major Collector
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Lane Miles Added by Road Type
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Vehicle Registrations
(millions)
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Public Road Length
(miles)

5,812,500

Driver Licenses

5,812,500
2.6% of national

7,257,401

Vehicle Registrations

7,257,401

2.7% of national

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

Female

Male

2,666,868 2,881,450

2,849,266 3,028,517

Driver Licenses by Gender


